
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BAKEBUILD	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $240.56
2025-02-01 Topup	of	grant	to	Owais txn_EyHYOrK -$0.09 $240.47
2025-02-01 Topup	of	grant	to	optimalcrane279 txn_kWH6Nd2 -$0.93 $239.54
2025-02-02 Topup	of	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_JxHGxko -$0.11 $239.43
2025-02-02 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Owais txn_xQH45Rv $0.09 $239.52
2025-02-02 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	optimalcrane279 txn_NQHEmb5 $0.93 $240.45
2025-02-02 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Manan txn_4dHM9yM $0.65 $241.10
2025-02-02 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Arnav txn_78Howzo $0.01 $241.11
2025-02-03 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_qkHQpoe $0.11 $241.22
2025-02-03 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Owais txn_nEH64z5 $0.09 $241.31
2025-02-03 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	optimalcrane279 txn_ZeH8Bl4 $0.93 $242.24
2025-02-04 Topup	of	grant	to	Arnav txn_LgHGygw -$0.01 $242.23
2025-02-04 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_0eHQzGN $0.11 $242.34
2025-02-04 Topup	of	grant	to	Owais txn_GkH8PRA -$0.18 $242.16
2025-02-04 Topup	of	grant	to	Manan txn_R2HazWl -$0.65 $241.51
2025-02-04 Topup	of	grant	to	optimalcrane279 txn_lZHPk0O -$1.86 $239.65
2025-02-06 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Owais txn_d7HreOP $0.09 $239.74
2025-02-06 Grant	to	Dylan txn_a8HzOrX -$10.00 $229.74
2025-02-07 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	optimalcrane279 txn_vgHnM54 $0.93 $230.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Lauren	Chen txn_V0HZXqn -$10.00 $220.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Appu txn_lZHP7wn -$10.00 $210.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Finn txn_wNH2764 -$10.00 $200.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	j4y_boi txn_MNHevRO -$10.00 $190.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Amelie	Bradfisch txn_BZHGyOX -$10.00 $180.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Sarah txn_LgHGrBP -$10.00 $170.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Dimitris	Toulis txn_0eHQ7ba -$10.00 $160.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Sreekar txn_a8HzpZK -$10.00 $150.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	liujip2020 txn_GkH8GVK -$10.00 $140.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Ryan txn_R2Hampe -$10.00 $130.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	shanmukha.polu txn_evHJEmr -$10.00 $120.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	AHHH txn_zVH29nz -$10.00 $110.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Amogh txn_d7Hrzwk -$10.00 $100.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Mircea-Sebastian	Turtureanu txn_wNH276z -$10.00 $90.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Solar	Chow txn_8rH42Oy -$10.00 $80.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Tate	Wilhelm txn_rYHXG9p -$10.00 $70.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Shambhavi	Sinha txn_K9H480M -$10.00 $60.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Nathan txn_78HomXX -$10.00 $50.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Candy txn_qkHQdWr -$10.00 $40.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	MItang txn_nEH6RZo -$10.00 $30.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	TheNotouriousW-I-L txn_PVHN8LQ -$10.00 $20.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Yang txn_WBH5Z4B -$10.00 $10.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Arijen txn_ZeH8yVR -$10.00 $0.67
2025-02-08 Grant	to	najibym28 txn_EyHYKAL -$10.00 -$9.33
2025-02-08 Grant	to	Kayla txn_yXHBGWN -$10.00 -$19.33
2025-02-09 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Manan txn_V0HZ5Lv $0.65 -$18.68
2025-02-10 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Arnav txn_5wHVOl4 $0.01 -$18.67
2025-02-12 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_p5H6GrO $250.00 $231.33



2025-02-12 Grant	to	Samuel	Kleymann txn_brHXNlN -$10.00 $221.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Roberto	Echeverri txn_zVH2RrB -$10.00 $211.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Subi txn_lZHPGqw -$10.00 $201.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	jazxtech txn_d7Hrm6Q -$10.00 $191.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	vaibhav txn_wNH2RQW -$10.00 $181.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Dylan txn_66HymYq -$10.00 $171.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	sourceboxtv+slack txn_8rH4l9g -$10.00 $161.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	UhhhhBen txn_gnHreRk -$10.00 $151.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	1412526 txn_NQHEaA8 -$10.00 $141.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	2121434 txn_QmHzVQP -$10.00 $131.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	tareqismail142 txn_XGHmbkw -$10.00 $121.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_mAHp0JJ -$10.00 $111.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Daya! txn_2zHlQ4x -$10.00 $101.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Yannik	Amrein txn_oyH0OpN -$10.00 $91.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	vedgud384 txn_4dHMnqP -$10.00 $81.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Ye	Gao txn_MNHe8w8 -$10.00 $71.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Adi txn_BZHGWQa -$10.00 $61.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Chhavi	Roy txn_LgHGLyB -$10.00 $51.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Eliana	Meushaw txn_0eHQpzK -$10.00 $41.33
2025-02-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	sourceboxtv+slack txn_yXHBwWM $10.00 $51.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Shourya	Wadhwa txn_5wHVo9w -$10.00 $41.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Rayan txn_XGHmbLV -$10.00 $31.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_V0HZMo4 -$10.00 $21.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Namit txn_mAHp0m5 -$10.00 $11.33
2025-02-12 Grant	to	Cait	Prough txn_2zHlQVa -$10.00 $1.33
2025-02-13 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Krish	Maity txn_yXHBwdY $0.30 $1.63
2025-02-13 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Tarun txn_xQH46xy $1.40 $3.03
2025-02-13 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Samuel	Kleymann txn_66HymXZ $0.03 $3.06
2025-02-13 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Samuel	Kleymann txn_evHJZzr $0.07 $3.13
2025-02-13 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Yannik	Amrein txn_R2HaJad $1.87 $5.00
2025-02-13 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Raghav	Sinha txn_8rH4wVn $1.76 $6.76
2025-02-13 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Roberto	Echeverri txn_lZHPzvv $4.20 $10.96
2025-02-13 Grant	to	Booboo txn_wNH2Zpw -$10.00 $0.96
2025-02-13 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Kate txn_wNH2ZkA $74.01 $74.97
2025-02-13 Grant	to	Marwane	SEFFAH txn_K9H4MVb -$10.00 $64.97
2025-02-13 Grant	to	Mish	Rodic txn_78HoJ2W -$10.00 $54.97
2025-02-13 Grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_vgHnWB0 -$10.00 $44.97
2025-02-13 Grant	to	Arjun	Chavan txn_qkHQmeA -$10.00 $34.97
2025-02-13 Grant	to	Shayaan	Doodekula txn_nEH6Lnd -$10.00 $24.97
2025-02-19 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Jake	Schuler txn_JxHG0zl $5.39 $30.36
2025-02-19 Grant	to	Burger txn_evHJwBA -$10.00 $20.36
2025-02-20 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	j4y_boi txn_NQHEYzW $0.01 $20.37

2025-02-20 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Nili txn_BZHG2aA $0.87 $21.24

2025-02-20 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_R2Ha4JK $250.00 $271.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	Reem txn_brHXdR2 -$10.00 $261.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	Dhyan txn_lZHPWz7 -$10.00 $251.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	Ishika	Kumar txn_d7HrQ2l -$10.00 $241.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	Jerry	Qiu txn_wNH2EZR -$10.00 $231.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	Kira	Ritcey txn_66Hy8LL -$10.00 $221.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	anshika.vommi txn_8rH4QwO -$10.00 $211.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	viennalin1126 txn_rYHXgAg -$10.00 $201.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	hanvi.parikh txn_K9H4LMk -$10.00 $191.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	Ezra	Lederman txn_78HoQJZ -$10.00 $181.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	Div txn_AWHmyQl -$10.00 $171.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_EyHYMAm -$10.00 $161.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	Eshaa txn_5wHVA9V -$10.00 $151.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	anamoh051 txn_kWH6lAO -$10.00 $141.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	shajan160 txn_YRH0enK -$10.00 $131.24
2025-02-20 Grant	to	Dhriti	Jaswani txn_JxHG0w9 -$10.00 $121.24
2025-02-21 WALMART.COM	8009256278 txn_rYHXgoa -$44.52 $76.72
2025-02-23 Grant	to	Sophia	Wang txn_AWHmLMA -$10.00 $66.72
2025-02-24 Grant	to	Aryan	Anand	Mustare txn_gnHrx72 -$10.00 $56.72



WITHDRAWN:	$788.35.	DEPOSITED:	$604.51. $56.72

YSWS	-	BakeBuild	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BakeBuild's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


